
S No Institute Name & Location Designation Engineers Contact No Official Email

Project Incharge Himanshu Bhatnagar 9650024833 himanshu.bhatnagar@raygain.com

Project Manager Rajendra Singh Thakur 8130666030 rajendra.singh@raygain.com

Sr. System Administrator Deepak Kumar Maurya 8376987224 deepak.maurya@raygain.com

Sr. Network Administrator Pramod Kumar 8736983410 pramod.kumar@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Amit Shah 8178434797 amit.shah@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Vipin Pal 8923897886 vipin.pal@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Sandeep Kumar 9990878102 sandeep.kumar@raygain.com

Network Engineer Navneet Pandey 9999256924 navnath.pandey@raygain.com

2 NIMS, New Delhi Network Engineer Nitin Sharma 9643428879 nitin.sharma@raygain.com

3 NIOP, New Delhi Network Engineer Sanjay Kumar pal 9711510840 sanjay.pal@raygain.com

Network Administrator Amit kumar Upadhyay 8076991216 amit.upadhyay@raygain.com

Security Administrator Utkarsh Kumar Chaubey 6202943857 utkarsh.jh25@gmail.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Pramod Kumar 7518967300 pramod.k@raygain.com

Network Engineer Harsh Chaubey 6207188631 harsh.chaubey@raygain.com

Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Shailendra Kumar Gupta 9654172773 shailendra.gupta@raygain.com

Network Engineer Waleed Alam khan 9560736426 waheed.khan@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Rupesh Narayan More 9324457770 rupeesh.more@raygain.com

Network/Security/Video &Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Sushant Chandrakant Sawant 7506576393 sushant.sawant@raygain.com

Network Engineer Hemant Gosavi 8767250557 hemant.gosavi@raygain.com

7 NIIH, Mumbai Network Engineer Ramesh Kumar Patel 7738762885 ramesh.patel@raygain.com

8 NIV Field Unit, Mumbai Network Engineer Sagar Rajendra Triverkar 9594819827 sagar.tivrekar@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Vivek Kumar Mishra 9903737908 vivek.mishra@raygain.com

Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Sayan Saha 9804592950 sayan.saha@raygain.com

Network Engineer Kunal Saha 8240152097 kunal.raha@raygain.com

System Administrator Sanket Balu Bhangare 9763233767 kiran.yadav@raygain.com

Network Administrator Pravin Subhash Patil 8600146942 pravin.patil@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Vaibhav Uttam Kasar 8605326291 vaibhav.kasar@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Kishor Sarjerao Gavali 9373356151 kishor.gavali@raygain.com

Network Engineer Laxman Chagan Bulakhe 9850935910 laxman.bulakhe@raygain.com

System Administrator Amol Pralhad Chavan 9763129640 amol.chavan@raygain.com

Network Administrator Kirve Umesh Bhivaji 9168305414 umesh.kirve@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Vaibhav Khasaba Kamble 9130738599 Subham Adinath Patil

Network Engineer Ravindra Mishra 9098644066 laxman.bhulake@raygain.com

Network Engineer Subham Adinath Patil 9359360346 prasad.garje@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Prasad Prabhakar Garje 8208681700 sachin.tambawade@raygain.com

13 NIREH, Bhopal Network Engineer Abhinav Gupta 9584958483 akash.mahale@raygain.com

Network Administrator Ramgiri 9295455890 rahul.viragyam@raygain.com

Security Administrator Gadmur Bikshpathi 8099747654 guda.rakesh@raygain.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Dasari Naresh Kumar 7702179926 naresh.kumar@raygain.com

Network Engineer Venkadesh P 8680894880 shreenivash.esakkimuthu@raygain.com

Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Dinesh R 9629476875 laxmana.kumar@raygain.com

Network Engineer Dinesh Kumar Sharma 8344472166 kumaresan.subiramani@raygain.com

16 NJIL&OMD, Agra Network Engineer Vikarant Jha 9045818269 vikrant.jha@raygain.com

Network/Security/Video &Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Ambik Sureshbhai Darji 7738369788 ambik.darji@raygain.com

Network Engineer Desai Nilesh 9904856471 dharani.kumar@raygain.com

18 CNCDR(E), Kolkata Network Engineer Abhrajit Bhattacharya 9831191572 abhrajit.bhattacharya@raygain.com

19 ROHC(S), Bangalore Network Engineer R.Rajasekar 8610550127 rajasekarbkk@gmail.com

20 NCDIR, Bangalore Network Engineer SK. Sabir Ali 6294001374 ssk030302@gmail.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Saket Ranjan 7979036852 saket.ranjan@raygain.com

Network/Security/Video &Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Randhir Kumar 6205885685 randhir.thakur@raygain.com

Network Engineer Gunjan Kumar 9205347521 gunjan.kumar@raygain.com

22 VCRC Field Unit, Madurai Network Engineer B Vignehswaran 9042590643 b.vignehswaran@raygain.com

23 NITM, Belgavi Network Engineer Dayanand Chidanand Dadugol 8147812291 dayanand.dadugol@raygain.com

Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Abhinay Triapathi 9977149888 abhinay.tripathi@raygain.com

Network Engineer Mamta Gour 9152249321 gourm698@gmail.com

25 RMRC, Port Blair Network Engineer Yadave Rao 9933281286 yadaveraobrothers@gmail.com

Sr. Network/Security/Video & Voice Operator cum Field Engineer MD Sirajul Hussain 8011005179 sirajul.hussain@raygain.com

Network/Security/Video &Voice Operator cum Field Engineer Achyut Bhuyan 8720995098 achyut.bhuyan@raygain.com

Network Engineer Prasenjit Bharali/Nava 9957151084 prasenjit.bharali@raygain.com

27 RMRC, Bhubneshwar Network Engineer Swadhin kumar Sahoo 9776380820 milans199@gmail.com

28 RMRC, Gorakhpur Network Engineer Mantu Yadav 9554565501 mantuyadav312@gmail.com

ICMR HQ

4 NIMR, New Delhi

Indian Council of Medical Research Information Technology Facility Management Service (IT-FMS)

26 RMRC, Dibrugarh

15 NIE, Chennai

21 RMRIMS, Patna

17 NIOH, Ahmedabad

24 NIRTH, Jabalpur

NIV, Pashan,Pune

14 NIN, Hyderabad

5 NICPR, Noida

NIRRCH, Mumbai

9 NICED, Kolkata

6

11 NIV, Pune

10 NARI, Pune

12
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